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BEDTIME INN 12534 Ocean 410-213-0376 41 S o |l e ° |-
bedtimeinn.com Gateway
CASTAWAYS CAMPGROUND 12550 Eagles Nest (410) 213-0097 S olle lel S S
castawaysrvoc.com Rd.
COMFORT SUITES OCEAN CITY | 12718 Ocean 410-213-7171 | 800-424-6423 | 85 ] oo i B R R S
comfortsuitesoceancity.com Gateway
FRANCIS SCOTT KEY 12806 Ocean 410-213-0088 | 800-213-0088 | 240 S ollefe|le o o o olle|e
FAMILY RESORT Gateway
fskfamily.com
FRONTIER TOWN 8428 Stephen 410-641-0880 800-228-5590 O S S
CAMPGROUND Decatur Highway
frontiertown.com
HAMPTON INN & SUITES 12708 Ocean 410-213-2500 83 |°|-° el © © ele|- o
stayhamptoninn.com Gateway
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES | 12552 Ocean 410-213-7900 | 888-HOLIDAY 84 |- olle o o |l o o
hiexpress.com/westoceancity Gateway
MICROTEL INN & SUITES 12534 Ocean 410-390-5033 78 | ° allo o o olle|le]le o
wyndhamhotels.com/microtel Gateway
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ADMIRAL HOTEL/MOTEL 410-289-6280 | 800-292-6280 | 112 . ol . o |

ocadmiral.com

AMBASSADOR MOTOR INN

theambassadorinn.com

ATLANTIC HOUSE B&B

atlantichouse.com

BEACH GETAWAYS MGMT.
ocheachgetaways.com

BEACH WALK HOTEL
beachwalkhotel.com

BREAKERS HOTEL
ocbreakers.com

CABANA MOTEL
cabanamoteloc.com

CASABLANCA OCEANSIDE INN
casablancaoceansideinn.com

COMFORT INN BOARDWALK
comfortinnboardwalk.com

COMMANDER HOTEL & SUITES
commanderhotel.com

DAYS INN OCEANFRONT
daysinnboardwalk.com

EMPRESS MOTEL
empressmotel.com

FLAGSHIP OCEANFRONT HOTEL
flagshipoceanfront.com

GRAND ESCAPE 0C 9 N. Baltimore Ave. 410-390-9193 855-955-6055 5
grandescapeoc.com

HARRISON HALL 15th St. & 410-289-6222 | 800-837-3589 | 97
harrisonhalloc.com Boardwalk

HOTEL MONTE CARLO
thehotelmontecarlo.com

813 N. Baltimore
ve

5th St. &
Philadelphia Ave.

501 N. Baltimore
ve.

A

203 9th St.

#2 N. 10th St.

3rd St. & Boardwalk

1900 Philadelphia
ve

2408 Baltimore Ave.

507 Atlantic Ave.

14th St. &
Boardwalk

25th St. &
Boardwalk

22nd St. &
Boardwalk

20th St. & Baltimore
ve

26th St. &
Boardwalk

216 N. Baltimore
Ave.

410-289-6100

410-289-2333

410-289-8531

410-289-7721

410-289-9165

410-289-9131

410-289-8273

410-289-5155

410-289-6166

410-289-7165

410-289-7161

410-289-6745

410-289-3384

410-289-7101

877-365-6962

877-445-4959

800-283-9165

877-497-0586

800-770-9773

800-282-5155

888-289-6166

866-232-2421

800-926-1122

800-406-8060

800-837-3585

877-375-6537

45

47

84

109

142

176

93

78

>
= .

CRYSTAL BEACH HOTEL
crystalbeachhotel.com




INLET-27th STREET

#OF ROOMS

ADJOINING ROOMS

CHANGING FACILITIES

KIDS' PROGRAMS/GAME ROOM
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
FITNESS EQUIPMENT

FULLY-EQUIPPED KITCHEN
HOTTUB/JACUZZI
INDOOR POOL

=off-season)

IN-ROOM JACUZZI
KING-SIZE BEDS

MEETING SPACE
MICROWAVE
NON-SMOKING PROPERTY
OPEN YEAR-ROUND
OUTDOOR POOL

PETS ALLOWED (Red

RESTAURANT ON-SITE

SMOKING ROOMS AVAILABLE

TRAILER PARKING

1-4 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

WIRELESS INTERNET

HOWARD JOHNSON
OCEANFRONT PLAZA

hjoceanfrontplaza.com

INLET LODGE
inletlodge.com

KING CHARLES HOTEL & APTS.
kingcharleshotel.com

MADISON BEACH MOTEL

ocrooms.com

MONTE CARLO BOARDWALK
montecarlooceanfront.com

OCEAN1T HOTEL & SUITES
oceanThotel.com

OCEAN MANOR

ocean-manor.com

OCEAN TERRACE FAMILY
VACATION APTS.
oceanterraceaptsoc.com

PARADISE PLAZA INN
www.paradiseplazainn.com

PLIM PLAZA HOTEL
plimplazaoc.com

RIDEAU MOTOR INN
ocrideau.com

SAHARA MOTEL
saharamotel.com

SEA COVE MOTEL
oclodging.com

SPINDRIFT MOTEL
oclodging.com

TALBOT INN
talbotstreetpier.com

WHITE MARLIN HOUSE
whitemarlinhouse.com

12th St. &
Boardwalk

Boardwalk at Inlet

1209 N. Baltimore
ve.

9 N. Baltimore Ave.

1101 Atlantic Ave.

1st St. & Boardwalk

107 Wicomico St.

1211 N. Baltimore
Ave.

9th St. & Boardwalk

2nd St. & Boardwalk

st St. & Boardwalk

19th St. & Boardwalk

2701 Baltimore Ave.

25th St. Bayside

311 Talbot St.

103 Talbot St.

410-289-7251

410-289-7552

410-289-6141

410-289-6282

410-289-7145

410-289-6881

410-289-9050

410-289-7827

410-289-6381

410-289-6181

410-289-7221

410-289-8101

410-289-5777

410-289-1035

410-289-9125

443-504-8052

800-926-1122

800-294-6538

800-498-0356

866-742-3224

888-571-6240

888-678-4111

800-837-3587

800-743-3289

800-638-1600

888-625-6344

888-625-6344

800-659-7703

90

40

85

43

26

89

181

48

161

50

25
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ALOFT OCEAN CITY 45th St. & Bayside 443-373-0800 | 888-236-2427 | 120 | = | * ol . o | o | . .

aloftoceancity.com

BAREFOOT MAILMAN MOTEL
barefootmailman.com

BEST WESTERN HOTEL & SUITES
bestwesternocsuites.com

BONITA BEACH HOTEL
bonitabeachhotel.com

COCONUT MALORIE
coconutmalorie.com

DUNES MANOR HOTEL COURT
& SUITES dunesmanor.com

EXECUTIVE MOTEL
executivemotel.com

HAMPTON INN HOTEL & SUITES
hamptoninn3.hilton.com

HOLIDAY INN OCEANFRONT
holidayinnoceanfront.com

HOTELS AT FAGER’S ISLAND
fagers.com

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES
laquintaoceancity.com

PRINCESS BAYSIDE HOTEL
princessbayside.com

RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT
marriott.com/shyro

SEABONAY MOTEL
seabonayoc.com

SIMPLE LIFE MOTEL
ocmdresorts.com

SURF INN SUITES
surfinnoc.com

TRU by Hilton
hilton.com /en/hotels/sbychru-
tru-ocean-city-bayside/

16 35th St.

5501 Coastal Hwy.

8100 Coastal Hwy.

201 59th St.

2801 Baltimore Ave.

3001 N. Baltimore

ve.

43rd St. & Bay

6600 Coastal Hwy.

56th St. & Bay

106 - 32nd St.

48th St. & Bay

61st St. & Bay

28th St. & Ocean

3100 Baimore Ave.

7100 Coastal Hwy.

3401 Coastal Hwy.

410-289-5343

443-664-4001

410-520-0400

410-723-6100

410-289-1100

410-289-3101

410-524-6263

410-524-1600

410-524-5400

410-289-5762

410-723-2900

410-723-2222

410-289-9194

410-390-3356

410-524-7100

410-520-4545

800-395-3668

866-664-4004

866-520-8282

800-767-6060

800-523-2888

800-638-1600

800-HAMPTON

800-837-3588

888-371-5400

800- SLEEP LQ

888-622-9743

866-251-0848

28

72

85

234

47

216

35

150

55

105

|
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ATLANTIC COAST INN 37558 Lighthouse Rd. | 302-539-7673 | 800-432-8038 | 53 o o|le o o
atlanticcoastinn.com
CAROUSEL HOTEL & CONDOS 117th St. & Ocean 410-524-1000 | 800-641-0011 | 340 o|le ollelellellellefle]le]lle]lle]|le = olle|e
carouselhotel.com
CAYMAN SUITES HOTEL 12500 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-7600 | 800-546-0042 | 57 o o o o o|le o
caymansuites.com
CLARION RESORT FONTAINEBLEAU | 101st St. & Ocean 410-524-3535 | 800-638-2100 [ 335 [ || * = o|le ollelefellele]e]e olle|e
clarionoc.com
COASTAL PALMS INN & SUITES 12004 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-4000 | 800-641-0011 | 96 o o ollellefle ollelfe o
coastalpalmshotel.com
COMFORT INN GOLD COAST 112th St. & Bay 410-524-3000 | 800-4CHOICE | 201 = = ollellefellele]e]e = = =
comfortgoldcoast.com
COUNTRY INN & SUITES 1203 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-1300 | 888-233-9991 | 74 o o o o
staycountryinn.com
FENWICK INN 13801 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-1100 | 800-492-1873 | 201 o |le ollelelle]e o|le =
fenwickinn.com
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & 12601 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-7800 | 1-800-HOLIDAY | 122 S o o ollelle|e o o
SUITES NORTHSIDE
holidayxp.com
PRINCESS ROYALE FAMILY 91st St. & Ocean 410-524-7777 | 800-476-9253 | 340 o|le ollellellellefle]lellelle]|le = olle|e
RESORT princessroyale.com
QUALITY INN & SUITES OCEAN- | 14502 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-1155 | 800-443-4557 | 88 o o o o o o
BLOCK qualityinnocnorth.com
SEA HAWK MOTEL 12410 Coastal Hwy. 410-250-3191 | 800-942-9042 | 60 = = o =
seahawkmotel.com
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“Top 10 Family-Favorite Beach Towns in the Country”
Readers of Family Fun Magazine 2 ; > » ieat P
"Top Three East Coast Beach” i v ! §i ey | (WU {,. |
Flipkey TripAdvi or \ Wi i | | L TR

Boardwalk nthe US.6

Tripadvisor 3 ‘ { 1”)‘ |
"Tap 10 Family Destinations” [t W URLERTE )
2% : erahcfoTrQYeI | | |
Amerlcas Most AH:or‘daIaIe Fun C|+\/ ‘ THPm
4 BIoPmberg Busn:essv(eek

"Top‘ﬂ}"Best us. Boardwa]ks"‘ j

Natlonafééogﬂphfc;tﬁhermaﬁsTraveI Travel Channel; USA‘Tééiay' Fo NeW

“Ten Best U.S. Beaches *

- Woman's Day Online *
- "Five-Star Raling for cleanliness and safety of beach water”

Natural Resources Defense Council




